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Tue 28 Jan 2025

Tue 4 Feb 2025

Tue 11 Feb 2025

Tue 18 Feb 2025

Tue 25 Feb 2025

Tue 4 Mar 2025

Tue 11 Mar 2025
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8AM - 9:40AM

8AM - 9:40AM

8AM - 9:40AM

8AM - 9:40AM

8AM - 9:40AM
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196106211986022005;Dr.Ir.Marlina,MSi

196106211986022005;Dr.Ir.Marlina,MSi

198503182024212001;Dr. Marlin Sefrila
SP.M.Si

198503182024212001;Dr. Marlin Sefrila
SP.M.Si

198503182024212001;Dr. Marlin Sefrila
SP.M.Si

198503182024212001;Dr. Marlin Sefrila
SP.M.Si

197809052009012020;Dr. Astuti
Kurnianingsih, SP, MSi
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# Date

10 Tue 18 Mar 2025

11 Tue 25 Mar 2025

12 Tue 8 Apr 2025

13 Tue 15 Apr 2025

14 Tue 22 Apr 2025

15 Thu 24 Apr 2025

16 Tue 29 Apr 2025

Time

8AM - 9:40AM

8AM - 9:40AM

8AM - 9:40AM

8AM - 9:40AM

8AM - 9:40AM

10AM - 11AM

8AM - 9:40AM
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Group:
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TANAMAN
TAHUNAN
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BUDIDAYA
TANAMAN
TAHUNAN

Description

197809052008012020;Dr. Astuti
Kurnianingsih, SP, MSi

197809052008012020;Dr. Astuti
Kurnianingsih, SP, MSi

197809052008012020;Dr. Astuti
Kurnianingsih, SP, MSi

196212131988031002;Dr. Ir. M. Umar
Harun, MS

196212131988031002;Dr. Ir. M. Umar
Harun, MS

196212131988031002;Dr. Ir. M. Umar
Harun, MS

196212131988031002;Dr. Ir. M. Umar
Harun, MS
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41231-Undergraduate Program in Agricultural Produc...
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